Lahtolista - S13

Aluemestaruus hirvenhiihdot

Hirvenhiihto, Alastaro, 09.03.2019

S13 - Lahtolista
Nro Kilpailija

72
73
76
75
74

Hakkinen Mette (T7)
Laukka Frans (P13)
Kivikoski Sanni (T11)
Vaha-Jaakkola Tuure (P9)
Hdakkinen Veeti (P9)

Piiri Lahtoaika

SA
VS
SA
SA
SA

01:11:00 (11:11:00)
01:12:00 (11:12:00)
01:13:00 (11:13:00)
01:14:00 (11:14:00)
01:15:00 (11:15:00)
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